Sth Kuwait International Arabian Horse

Arabian Horse Center,

Kuwait

05 Feb 2016, Colts 2 years

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: YASOUP AL
MUAWD

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: SHAGRAN
ATHBAH

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: AL BAYRAK
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: BASHIK AL
MAI

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Championships (B International)

Score
92.3

90.5

90.2

20

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

G A C H D

Ihdx- 19.50 19.50 20.00 19.00 19.00
19.50 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.50
7o 19.00 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.50
HIcim 16.50 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.50
([e)"/319.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 18.50

G A C H D

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.50
7o 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50
H3cim 15.50 16.00 16.00 15.00 16.50
([e)¥/3 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50

G A C H D

IR4x- 19.50 19.00 19.50 18.50 19.50
19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50
I3 18.00 17.50 18.50 17.50 18.00
HIcim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.00 16.00
y(e)"/ 4 18.00 17.50 19.00 18.00 18.00

G A C H D

R4 18.50 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00
18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.50
:I5a N 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50
H3cim 15.50 15.00 15.50 15.00 15.50

(y(ed"/ 4 19.00 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NA JAHRAN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: ICONYCC-D
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: HELAL AL
MUAWD

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: JASSAR AL
JASSAR

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: EZZ NADER
AL SAYED

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

89.3

89.3

89.1

88.2

88.1

G A C H D

R4 19.00 19.00 19.50 18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.50
:I>ap 17.00 17.00 18.00 17.50 17.50
HIcim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50 16.00
4[e)"/ 4 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00 18.50

G A C H D

R4 18.50 19.00 19.50 18.50 18.00
18.50 18.50 19.00 18.00 18.00
:I>a e 17.50 18.00 18.00 17.50 17.50
H3cim 15.50 16.00 16.00 15.00 16.50
(4[(e)"/ 4 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 18.50

G A C H D

R4 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50
18.00 18.50 18.00 19.00 18.00
:Ica N 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.50 18.50
HIcim 16.00 16.00 15.50 16.00 16.00
(([e)"/318.50 18.00 18.50 19.00 18.50

G A C H D

R4 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.00
18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00
I3 18.00 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.50
H3cim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.00 15.50
([e)"/318.00 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.00

G A C H D

Ih4x- 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00
18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
SISa N 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.50
HIcim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50 16.00
(([e)"/318.50 18.50 19.00 18.00 18.00



10th Name: TAREQ AL 87.6
BAYRAQ
Colour: Grey
Owner:

11 Name: ANAAZ AL
HAMAD
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Judges

G == Anna Stojanowska, PL
A 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
C = Silvia Garde - Ehlert, DE
H = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
D = Naser Marei, EG

G A C H D

R4 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50 17.50
17.50 18.00 18.00 17.50 17.50
:Ioap 17.00 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50
H3cim 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.00 16.00

(4(ed"/ 4 19.00 19.50 19.50 19.00 18.50

No detailed scorecard available
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